2001
Manual ■ Diaphragm
VVValvesValves
Cat. no. NPT(F) Orifice Cv Price
A-30502-04A-30502-04__________ 1⁄4" 1⁄4" 0.47 $000.00
A-30502-05A-30502-05__________ 3⁄8" 3⁄8" 1.17 000.00
Asti Diaphragm Valves
Asti valves are made of Teflon® PFA. Maximum

Type 314 and 315
Manual Diaphragm Valves
Specifications & Ordering Information
◗ Ideal for applications involving
throttling or on/off service
◗ Allow flow through the valve
in either direction
◗ Mount either vertically or
horizontally
◗ PVC valves feature
true union socket
connections.
◗ CPVC valves have
spigot connections.
◗ Visual position indicator
◗ PVC or CPVC body
construction
◗ EPDM diaphragm
Ideal for use with slurries, abrasive media, and DI water
Maximum temperature
PVC valves: 150°F (65.5°C)
CPVC valves: 215°F (101.6°C)
Working pressure: 150 psi @ 68°F
Wetted parts: PVC or CPVC valve,
EPDM diaphragm
Actuator: manual
Catalog Size CV Actuator Pricenumber
Type 314 PVC valves with true union socket connections
A-07390-00A-07390-00__________ 1⁄2" 5.04 $000.00
A-07390-02A-07390-02__________ 3⁄4" 9.59 000.00
A-07390-04A-07390-04__________ 1" 14.49 Manual 000.00
A-07390-06A-07390-06__________ 11⁄4" 24.78 000.00
A-07390-08A-07390-08__________ 11⁄2" 36.19 000.00
A-07390-10A-07390-10__________ 2" 49.91 000.00
Type 315 CPVC valves with spigot connections
A-07395-00A-07395-00__________ 1⁄2" 5.04 000.00
A-07395-02A-07395-02__________ 3⁄4" 9.59 000.00
A-07395-04A-07395-04__________ 1" 14.49 Manual 000.00
A-07395-06A-07395-06__________ 11⁄4" 24.78 000.00
A-07395-08A-07395-08__________ 11⁄2" 36.19 000.00
A-07395-10A-07395-10__________ 2" 49.91 000.00
07390-02
07395-02
Type 315 CPVC valve
with spigot